Program "Regatta" for Lake Ontario Racing Council, version 2.9

RCYC Open Regatta Race 1
Interim Results - IMS I LORC 2003 Race 3 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Time 10:55:00 I.W.=7.503 Knots
Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % with WVA

Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr. Rating
Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Diff.
1957 X-Band-1It Doucet, John NOLSC 1 1:44:09 1:33:01 98.2
25600 Rampage Odenbach, J & F NYC 2 1:33:14* 1:33:14 Scr
74777 Friction Barber, Timothy RCYC 3 1:51:27 1:33:23 159.4
84991 Graffiti Williams, Paul NYC 4 1:42:29 1:34:13 73.0
64994 Maggie Kelly Steer, Chris RCYC 5 1:43:03 1:35:12 69.3
54333 The Black Princ Toomath, E. H. RCYC 6 1:43:02 1:35:30 66.5
23149 Clockwork Marcaccio, Paul RCYC 7 1:44:44 1:35:53 78.1
39533 Zoom Bechard, Keith RCYC 8 1:39:49 1:38:08 14.9
3005 Notorious Brown, Kevin NYC DNF

Implied Winds 1: 7.503 2: 7.479 3: 7.468 4: 7.378 5: 7.278 6: 7.262 7: 7.216 8: 6.958
Race 3, Yacht 25600 : Rampage is IMS Scratch Boat: 820.72 Sec/Mi.

Interim Results - PHRF I LORC 2003 Race 3 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Time 10:55:00
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr. Fleet
Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Rating Pos
54959 Flak Farkas, Adam NYC 1 1:49:04 2:02:28 96 16
13666 Usual Suspect Sims, Bryan BHYC 2 1:45:26 2:03:14 72 17
54260 Shock Therapy Benner, Gary RCYC 3 1:50:06 2:09:21 69 18
54269 Northern Dancer Pierce, Bruce MCC 4 1:52:30 2:13:33 63 19
Interim Results - J-35 Fleet 2003 Race 3 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
Start Time 11:17:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed
Number Name Owner Club Place Time
63055 Jake Hogan, Wally EYC 1 1:34:34
42879 Red McKee/Beatty RCYC 2 1:37:41
73320 Crime Scene Beckett, Winston ABYC 3 1:38:02
42310 Raison D'etre Brown, Geoff NYC 4 1:38:19
73289 Deliverance Wilde/Stewart NYC 5 1:38:42
210 Battlewagon Walker, Roger EYC 6 1:39:16
32634 Tornado Smith/Zagrodney RCYC 7 1:41:21
41888 Abracadabra Noack, Klaus QCYC 8 1:41:58
41735 Top Gun Perry, Russ RHYC 9 1:43:11
41744 Usual Suspects Suspect Syndicate RCYC 10 1:43:57
25148 Wired Stokes, Allan EYC 11 1:44:14
49391 Loyalist IV Kooiman,Andrew NYC 12 1:45:57
Interim Results - 8 Metre Fleet 2003 Race 3 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
Start Time 11:23:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed
Number Name Owner Club Place Time
CANG Bangalore Roy/Meur/Jones RCYC 1 1:39:06
KC7 Severn II Gyles,C.J./Molloy, RCYC 2 1:40:12
CAN9S Thisbe Mitchele, Chris RCYC 3 1:40:23
KC2 Norseman Gyles, Cedric G.E. RCYC 4 1:40:38
KC1 Quest Balogh, Joseph RCYC 5 1:42:03



RCYC Open Regatta Race 1

Interim Results - J105 Fleet LORC 2003

Start Time 11:29:00

Sail
Number

560
54317
54315
54318
54334
50470
54858
358
565
371
54865
54868
283

Yacht

Name

Sentient

Hot Water
Planet B

Live Edge
Paladin

Hey Jude

Sonic Boom

nbx

Groovador

Star Cross

Full Tilt Boogi
Casual Elegance
Forro

Race 3 of current series.

Elapsed Times shown for information only
Elapsed
Time

Owner

Rourke, Bill
McLeod, John
Baker, Robert
Mountford, Mike

Shepherd,
Rathbun,
Farquhars
Clayton,

David
James
on, Ian
Chuck

Baluta, Alex
Jones/English
Pask, Kevin

Clarke, Geoff
Mezo, George & Gre RCYC DSQ

Interim Results - PHRF II LORC 2003
Latest Race: Length 6.80

Sail
Number
1006
S 9
34579
175

Yacht

Name
Rags
Survival
Pika
Windessence

Race 3

Race
Club Place
PCYC 1
RCYC 2
RCYC 3
RCYC 4
RCYC 5
RCYC 6
5
8
9

RCYC
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC 10
RCYC 11
BC 12

of current

nm Start Time 11:35:00

Owner

Button, Judy
Roscoe, Bill
Hansen, Neil
Atkins, Geoff

Interim Results - C&C 34 LORC 2003
Start Time 11:41:00

Sail
Number
34341
64117
24969
74128
54095
64163
84200
74171
54925

Yacht

Name

White Knight
Accelar
Split Second
Keros
Snowflake
Bristol Fashion
Baccarat
Prospice
Summer Snow

Interim Results - PHRF III
Latest Race: Length 6.80

Sail
Number
84454
64185
34240
74192
84737
75
4628

Yacht

Name

Hot Tamale
Aftermir
Inherent
Papillon
Victory Dance
Hobbes

Rode Crew

Owner

Race
Club Place
MCC 1
BC 2
NYC 3
MCC oCs

e g

series.

[ B

:36:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:39:
126
:39:
:40:
:40:
:40:
127
:43:

:39

:41

44
05
06
07
16

42
24
33
34

40

(planned 24,

(planned 24,

Elapsed Corr.
Time

:11:
:15:
:17:
:13:

Race 3 of current series.
Elapsed Times shown for information only
Elapsed

Time

Weir, E.K.
Pitchford/Giles
Rutter, Brian

McGeachie
Moore, Ja
Sturgess,
Bevan, Bi
Morin, Jo
Penty/Col

LORC 2003

Owner

Clarke, C
Slezic, I
Harrison,

, Derek,
mes

Bob

11

hn T.
e/Walsh

Race
Club Place
RCYC 1
RCYC 2
CBYC 3
RCYC 4
RCYC 5
RCYC 6
MCC 7
RCYC 8
MCC 9

T T T Y

:04

:10

114
114
114

31
12
10
55

(planned 24,

: 20
:07:
:08:
:23
:10:
:11:
:01
:36
:46

39
40

45
14

Race 3 of current series.
nm Start Time 11:41:00

hris
van
Larry

Treacy, Jane

Dantzer,
Anderson,

Vic
Jim/Mona

Race

Club Place
NYC 1
PCYC 2
ABYC 3
NYC 4
NYC 5
TH&SC 6
ABYC DSQ

e

1
1
1
1

(planned 24,

Time
:16
: 20
: 21
:18

: 54
:29
:49
:23

Elapsed Corr.
Time

:11:
:13:
:13:
:46
:15:
:23:

:12

47
05
02

19
21

PR e

Time
:14
:15:
:16:
:16:
:18:
:26:

:23
24
02
27
24
46

drop 4)
drop 4)
Fleet
Rating Pos
123 11
126 13
132 14
132
drop 4)
drop 4)
Fleet
Rating Pos
147 7
150 8
144 9
138 10
144 12
144 15
144



RCYC Open Regatta Race 1

Interim Results - PHRF IV LORC 2003

Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Time 11:59:00

Sail Yacht Race
Number Name Owner Club Place Time
24200 Emerald Willis, Paul TS&CC 1 1:03:15
64133 Kat's-Pawl Timmis, Kathleen RCYC 2 1:06:01
24206 Knot Working Reid, Steve EYC 3 1:10:27
S 17 Good 2 Go Jones, Ryan cYycC 4 1:06:27%
103 Dhyana IV Kobayashi, Roy TS&CC 5 1:07:02*
64068 Selene Sherwood, Dennis RCYC 6 1:10:19
Interim Results - White Sails LORC 2003 Race 3 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Time 11:59:00
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed
Number Name Owner Club Place Time
74019 One More Time Whetung, Patricia QCYC 1 1:06:25
4026 Cheetah McGill, Sandy QCYC 2 1:05:26
87 Running Free Mayerhofer, Fred QCYC 3 1:04:28
S 22 Odysseus Turkiewicz, Z. YCzZC 4 1:10:29
74127 Banshee V Gregg, Terry RCYC OCS 1:04:55
Interim Results - Etchells 22 LORC 2003 Race 3 of current series.
Start Time 12:05:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed
Number Name Owner Club Place Time
KC1072 Anderson, Giles RCYC 1 51:56
KC1231 Fogh, Hans EYC 2 52:23
KC1247 Leibel, Allan RCYC 3 53:43
KC956 Wendt, Jerry RCYC 4 54:35
KC318 Haines, Don RCYC 5 55:48
Race Information
Title of Race Starters
3. RCYC Open Regatta Race 1 79

Race 3 of current series.

(planned 24,

Elapsed Corr.

PR e

= N e

Time
:03:
:04:
:05:
:06:
:07:
:09:

(planned 24,

Corr
Time
:02:
:03:
:04:
:04:
:06:

(planned 24,

49
53
18
27
02
06

50
46
11
33
22

drop 4)
Fleet
Rating Pos
165 1
183 2
225 3
171 4
171 5
183 6
drop 4)
Rating
210
189
174
234
156
drop 4)



Program "Regatta" for Lake Ontario Racing Council, version 2.9

RCYC Open Regatta Race 2
Interim Results - IMS I LORC 2003 Race 4 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 13:24:00 I.W.=14.786 Knots
Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % with WVA

Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr. Rating
Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Diff.
25600 Rampage Odenbach, J & F NYC 1 1:10:30* 1:10:30 Scr
84991 Graffiti Williams, Paul NYC 2 1:21:31 1:13:55 60.0
1957 X-Band-1It Doucet, John NOLSC 3 1:23:35 1:13:57 76.0
3005 Notorious Brown, Kevin NYC 4 1:21:21 1:14:17 55.8d
64994 Maggie Kelly Steer, Chris RCYC 5 1:24:03 1:16:22 60.6
23149 Clockwork Marcaccio, Paul RCYC 6 1:24:06 1:16:24 60.7
39533 Zoom Bechard, Keith RCYC 7 1:21:00 1:16:54 32.3
54333 The Black Princ Toomath, E. H. RCYC 8 1:22:11 1:17:02 40.7
74777 Friction Barber, Timothy RCYC 9 1:32:01 1:17:58 110.9
Implied Winds 1:14.786 2:13.268 3:13.273 4:13.070 5:12.342 6:12.407 7:11.941 8:12.275

Sail Credit: Position: 4: 1.00;
Race 4, Yacht 25600 : Rampage is IMS Scratch Boat: 556.58 Sec/Mi.

Interim Results - PHRF I LORC 2003 Race 4 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 13:24:00
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr. Fleet
Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Rating Pos
13666 Usual Suspect Sims, Bryan BHYC 1 1:22:20 1:36:14 72 16
54269 Northern Dancer Pierce, Bruce MCC 2 1:22:00 1:37:20 63 17
54260 Shock Therapy Benner, Gary RCYC 3 1:25:01 1:39:53 69 18
54959 Flak Farkas, Adam NYC 4 1:29:07 1:40:04 96 19
Interim Results - J-35 Fleet 2003 Race 4 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
Start Time 13:30:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed
Number Name Owner Club Place Time
210 Battlewagon Walker, Roger EYC 1 1:21:20
25148 Wired Stokes, Allan EYC 2 1:23:06
41735 Top Gun Perry, Russ RHYC 3 1:23:52
63055 Jake Hogan, Wally EYC 4 1:24:07
73320 Crime Scene Beckett, Winston ABYC 5 1:24:15
32634 Tornado Smith/Zagrodney RCYC 6 1:24:45
42310 Raison D'etre Brown, Geoff NYC 7 1:26:00
73289 Deliverance Wilde/Stewart NYC 8 1:26:05
41744 Usual Suspects Suspect Syndicate RCYC 9 1:26:06
41888 Abracadabra Noack, Klaus QCYC 10 1:26:10
42879 Red McKee/Beatty RCYC 11 1:26:47
49391 Loyalist IV Kooiman,Andrew NYC 12 1:28:41
Interim Results - 8 Metre Fleet 2003 Race 4 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
Start Time 13:36:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed
Number Name Owner Club Place Time
KC7 Severn II Gyles,C.J./Molloy, RCYC 1 1:23:31
KC2 Norseman Gyles, Cedric G.E. RCYC 2 1:24:47
CANG Bangalore Roy/Meur/Jones RCYC 3 1:25:35
KC1 Quest Balogh, Joseph RCYC 4 1:25:41
CAN9S Thisbe Mitchele, Chris RCYC 5 1:26:04



RCYC Open Regatta Race 2

Interim Results - J105 Fleet LORC 2003 Race 4 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
Start Time 13:42:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed
Number Name Owner Club Place Time
54315 Planet B Baker, Robert RCYC 1 1:26:42
358 nbx Clayton, Chuck RCYC 2 1:26:47
50470 Hey Jude Rathbun, James RCYC 3 1:28:32
283 Forro Mezo, George & Gre RCYC 4 1:28:39
54858 Sonic Boom Farquharson, Ian RCYC 5 1:29:28
371 Star Cross Jones/English RCYC 6 1:29:49
54865 Full Tilt Boogi Pask, Kevin RCYC 7 1:31:09
54334 Paladin Shepherd, David RCYC 8 1:31:24
54318 Live Edge Mountford, Mike RCYC 9 1:31:31
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John RCYC 10 1:32:03
560 Sentient Rourke, Bill PCYC 11 1:33:40
565 Groovador Baluta, Alex RCYC 12 1:37:18
54868 Casual Elegance Clarke, Geoff BC 13 1:40:35
Interim Results - PHRF II LORC 2003 Race 4 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 13:48:00
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr. Fleet
Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Rating Pos
34579 Pika Hansen, Neil NYC 1 52:09 55:18 132 1
175 Windessence Atkins, Geoff MCC 2 54:59 58:18 132 3
1006 Rags Button, Judy MCC 3 55:03 59:12 123 [
S 9 Survival Roscoe, Bill BC 4 57:07 1:01:08 126 10
33533 Impact RCYC DNF
Interim Results - C&C 34 LORC 2003 Race 4 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
Start Time 13:54:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed
Number Name Owner Club Place Time
24969 Split Second Rutter, Brian CBYC 1 49:09
64117 Accelar Pitchford/Giles RCYC 2 49:39
74171 Prospice Morin, John T. RCYC 3 51:35
74128 Keros McGeachie, Derek, RCYC 4 51:46
34341 White Knight Weir, E.K. RCYC 5 52:17
84200 Baccarat Bevan, Bill MCC 6 52:50
54095 Snowflake Moore, James RCYC 7 53:11
54925 Summer Snow Penty/Cole/Walsh MCC 8 53:25
64163 Bristol Fashion Sturgess, Bob RCYC 9 56:13
Interim Results - PHRF III LORC 2003 Race 4 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 13:54:00
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr. Fleet
Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Rating Pos
64185 Aftermir Slezic, Ivan PCYC 1 54:08 55:51 150 2
84454 Hot Tamale Clarke, Chris NYC 2 56:59 59:03 147 5
34240 Inherent Harrison, Larry ABYC 3 57:05 59:25 144 7
74192 Papillon Treacy, Jane NYC 4 58:02 1:00:58 138 9
75 Hobbes Anderson, Jim/Mona TH&SC 5 1:00:34 1:03:03 144 12
4628 Rode Crew ABYC 6 1:02:43 1:05:17 144 14
84737 Victory Dance Dantzer, Vic NYC oCs 1:00:29 1:02:58 144



RCYC Open Regatta Race 2

Interim Results - PHRF IV LORC 2003 Race 4 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 14:00:00
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed
Number Name Owner Club Place Time
24200 Emerald Willis, Paul TS&CC 1 58:20
103 Dhyana IV Kobayashi, Roy TS&CC 2 1:00:48*
64133 Kat's-Pawl Timmis, Kathleen RCYC 3 1:03:28
64068 Selene Sherwood, Dennis RCYC 4 1:05:08
24206 Knot Working Reid, Steve EYC 5 1:13:38
S 17 Good 2 Go Jones, Ryan cYycC DNF
Interim Results - White Sails LORC 2003 Race 4 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 14:00:00
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed
Number Name Owner Club Place Time
87 Running Free Mayerhofer, Fred QCYC 1 1:02:25
74019 One More Time Whetung, Patricia QCYC 2 1:08:29
4026 Cheetah McGill, Sandy QCYC 3 1:12:39
74127 Banshee V Gregg, Terry RCYC 4 1:13:49
S 22 Odysseus Turkiewicz, Z. YCzZC 5 1:23:30

Interim Results - Etchells 22 LORC 2003

Start Time 14:06:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only

Sail Yacht Race Elapsed
Number Name Owner Club Place Time
KC1072 Anderson, Giles RCYC 1 54:38
KC1231 Fogh, Hans EYC 2 55:07
KC956 Wendt, Jerry RCYC 3 55:34
KC1247 Leibel, Allan RCYC 4 55:50
KC322 Newberry, Geoff RCYC 5 56:57
KC318 Haines, Don RCYC 6 57:10

Race Information
Title of Race Starters
4. RCYC Open Regatta Race 2 81

Race 4 of current series.

(planned 24, drop 4)
Corr. Fleet
Time Rating Pos

58:51 165 4
1:00:48 171 8
1:02:22 183 11
1:04:01 183 13
1:08:15 225 15

(planned 24, drop 4)

Corr.

Time Rating
1:02:09 174

1:04:48 210

1:10:47 189

1:15:28 156

1:16:28 234

(planned 24, drop 4)



Program "Regatta" for Lake Ontario Racing Council, version 2.9

RCYC Open Regatta Race 3
Interim Results - IMS I LORC 2003 Race 5 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 11:18:00 I.W.=12.907 Knots
Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % with WVA

Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr. Rating
Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Diff.
25600 Rampage Odenbach, J & F NYC 1 1:14:38* 1:14:38 Scr
1957 X-Band-1It Doucet, John NOLSC 2 1:26:44 1:16:406 78.7
64994 Maggie Kelly Steer, Chris RCYC 3 1:25:38 1:17:52 61.4
84991 Graffiti Williams, Paul NYC 4 1:26:03 1:18:11 62.1
23149 Clockwork Marcaccio, Paul RCYC 5 1:26:36 1:18:38 62.9
39533 Zoom Bechard, Keith RCYC 6 1:24:08 1:20:23 29.6
74777 Friction Barber, Timothy RCYC 7 1:35:30 1:20:36 117.7
54333 The Black Princ Toomath, E. H. RCYC 8 1:26:19 1:20:45 44.0
Implied Winds 1:12.907 2:12.225 3:11.857 4:11.794 5:11.679 6:11.010 7:11.340 8:11.186

Race 5, Yacht 1957 : has a Protest.
Race 5, Yacht 25600 : Rampage is IMS Scratch Boat: 589.21 Sec/Mi.

Interim Results - PHRF I LORC 2003 Race 5 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 11:18:00
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr. Fleet
Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Rating Pos
54959 Flak Farkas, Adam NYC 1 1:31:25 1:42:39 96 15
13666 Usual Suspect Sims, Bryan BHYC 2 1:28:48 1:43:47 72 16
S 35 Trumpeter Andrews, Colin ABYC 3 1:33:30 1:46:02 90 17
54260 Shock Therapy Benner, Gary RCYC 4 1:30:48 1:46:40 69 18
Interim Results - J-35 Fleet 2003 Race 5 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
Start Time 11:24:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed
Number Name Owner Club Place Time
73289 Deliverance Wilde/Stewart NYC 1 1:26:51
25148 Wired Stokes, Allan EYC 2 1:26:59
41888 Abracadabra Noack, Klaus QCYC 3 1:27:26
41735 Top Gun Perry, Russ RHYC 4 1:28:14
73320 Crime Scene Beckett, Winston ABYC 5 1:28:43
210 Battlewagon Walker, Roger EYC 6 1:29:12
42310 Raison D'etre Brown, Geoff NYC 7 1:29:28
63055 Jake Hogan, Wally EYC 8 1:29:48
32634 Tornado Smith/Zagrodney RCYC 9 1:29:52
42879 Red McKee/Beatty RCYC 10 1:29:59
49391 Loyalist IV Kooiman,Andrew NYC 11 1:31:47
41744 Usual Suspects Suspect Syndicate RCYC 12 1:32:41
Interim Results - 8 Metre Fleet 2003 Race 5 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
Start Time 11:30:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed
Number Name Owner Club Place Time
KC2 Norseman Gyles, Cedric G.E. RCYC 1 1:27:48
CAN9 Thisbe Mitchele, Chris RCYC 2 1:28:19
KC7 Severn II Gyles,C.J./Molloy, RCYC 3 1:29:29
CANG Bangalore Roy/Meur/Jones RCYC 4 1:31:42
KC1 Quest Balogh, Joseph RCYC 5 1:32:45



RCYC Open Regatta Race 3

Interim Results - J105 Fleet LORC 2003

Start Time 11:44:00

Sail
Number

50470
371
54865
54315
54318
565
560
283
54317
54858
358
54334

Interim Results - PHRF II LORC 2003

Yacht
Name

Hey Jude
Star Cross
Full Tilt Boogi
Planet B
Live Edge
Groovador
Sentient
Forro

Hot Water
Sonic Boom
nbx
Paladin

Latest Race: Length 7.60

Sail
Number
175
1006
33533

Interim Results - C&C 34 LORC 2003

Yacht

Name
Windessence
Rags
Impact

Start Time 11:50:00

Sail
Number
74128
74171
64117
24969
34341
84200
54095

Yacht

Name

Keros
Prospice
Accelar
Split Second
White Knight
Baccarat
Snowflake

Interim Results - PHRF III
Latest Race: Length 7.60

Sail
Number
64185
84454
34240
84737
75
4628

Interim Results - PHRF IV LORC 2003

Yacht

Name
Aftermir

Hot Tamale
Inherent
Victory Dance
Hobbes

Rode Crew

Latest Race: Length 7.60

Sail
Number
64133
24200
64068
24206
S 17

Yacht

Name
Kat's-Pawl
Emerald
Selene
Knot Working
Good 2 Go

Owner

Rathbun, James
Jones/English
Pask, Kevin
Baker, Robert
Mountford, Mike
Baluta, Alex
Rourke, Bill
Mezo, George & Gre
McLeod, John
Farquharson, Ian
Clayton, Chuck
Shepherd, David

nm Start Time 11

Owner
Atkins, Geoff
Button, Judy

Owner

McGeachie, Derek,
Morin, John T.
Pitchford/Giles
Rutter, Brian
Weir, E.K.

Bevan, Bill
Moore, James

LORC 2003
nm Start Time 11

Owner

Slezic, Ivan
Clarke, Chris
Harrison, Larry
Dantzer, Vic
Anderson, Jim/Mona

nm Start Time 11

Owner

Timmis, Kathleen
Willis, Paul
Sherwood, Dennis
Reid, Steve
Jones, Ryan

Club
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC
PCYC
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC

:50:00

Club
MCC
MCC
RCYC

Club
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC
CBYC
RCYC
MCC
RCYC

:56:00

Club
PCYC
NYC
ABYC
NYC
TH&SC
ABYC

:56:00

Club
RCYC
TS&CC
RCYC
EYC
cYC

Race
Place
1

O 0 Jo U W

10
DSQ
DSQ

Race 5 of current

Race

Place
1
2
3

Race
Place
1

~N oUW

Race
Place
1

2
3
4
5
6

Race 5 of current

Race
Place
1

2
3
4
5

I

series.

Race 5 of current series.
Elapsed Times shown for information only
Elapsed

Time

:30:

: 31

:31:
:32:
:32:
:33:
:34:
:34:
:34:

:35

17
:29
38
31
34
56
07
09
37
126

(planned 24,

(planned 24,

Elapsed Corr.
Time

56
55

:13
:52

1:02:55

1

1:

1

[ B

series.

e

Race 5 of current series.
Elapsed Times shown for information only
Elapsed

(planned 24,

Time

57
59

59:
59:
:00:
00:
:00:

124
: 21
46
57
09
11
56

Race 5 of current series.

Time
59:

37

1:00:04
1:07:39

(planned 24,

Elapsed Corr.
Time

56:
58:
:00:
:00:
:03:
:07:

06
03
40
52
11
39

= N e

Time

57:
:00:
:03:
:03:
:05:
:10:

52
09
09
22
46
25

(planned 24,

Elapsed Corr.
Time

:08
:07
:12
:16
:11

: 21
: 21
:05
:32
:13%

= N e

Time
:07:
:07:
:10:
:10:
11

10
57
51
57

:13

drop 4)
drop 4)
Fleet
Rating Pos
132 2
123 3
123 9
drop 4)
drop 4)
Fleet
Rating Pos
150 1
147 4
144 5
144 6
144 7
144 11
drop 4)
Fleet
Rating Pos
183 8
165 10
183 12
225 13
171 14



RCYC Open Regatta Race 3

Interim Results

- White Sails LORC 2003

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 11:56:00
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed
Number Name Owner Club Place Time
74019 One More Time Whetung, Patricia QCYC 1 1:13:36
4026 Cheetah McGill, Sandy QCYcC 2 1:13:25
87 Running Free Mayerhofer, Fred QCYC 3 1:13:00
S 22 Odysseus Turkiewicz, Z. YCZzC 4 1:22:32

Interim Results
Start Time 12:08:00

Sail Yacht

Number Name

KC1231

KC1072

KC956

KC318

KC1247

Race Information
Title of Race

5. RCYC Open Regatta Race 2

- Etchells 22 LORC 2003

Race 5 of current
Elapsed Times shown for information only

Race Elapsed
Owner Club Place Time
Fogh, Hans EYC 1 52:55
Anderson, Giles RCYC 2 53:16
Wendt, Jerry RCYC 3 53:24
Haines, Don RCYC 4 56:06
Leibel, Allan RCYC DNF
Starters
71

Race 5 of current series.

series.

e e

(planned 24,
Corr.
Time Rating
:09:38 210
:11:32 189
:12:41 174
:15:35 234

(planned 24,

drop 4)

drop 4)



Program "Regatta"

RCYC Open Regatta Race 4

for Lake Ontario Racing Council,

version 2.9

Interim Results - IMS I LORC 2003 Race 6 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 13:43:00 I.W.=7.524 Knots
Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % with WVA
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr. Rating
Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Diff.
25600 Rampage Odenbach, J & F NYC 1 1:43:45*% 1:43:45 Scr
39533 Zoom Bechard, Keith RCYC 2 1:55:01 1:53:08 14.9
64994 Maggie Kelly Steer, Chris RCYC DNF
74777 Friction Barber, Timothy RCYC DNF
23149 Clockwork Marcaccio, Paul RCYC DNF
84991 Graffiti Williams, Paul NYC DNF
54333 The Black Princ Toomath, E. H. RCYC DNF
1957 X-Band-1It Doucet, John NOLSC DNF
Implied Winds 1: 7.524 2: 6.668
Race 6, Yacht 25600 Rampage is IMS Scratch Boat: 819.08 Sec/Mi.
Interim Results - PHRF I LORC 2003 Race 6 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 13:43:00
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr. Fleet
Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Rating Pos
13666 Usual Suspect Sims, Bryan BHYC 1 2:57:14 3:27:09 72 11
S 35 Trumpeter Andrews, Colin ABYC 2 3:03:07 3:27:39 90 12
54959 Flak Farkas, Adam NYC 3 3:05:52 3:28:42 96 13
54260 Shock Therapy Benner, Gary RCYC DNF
Interim Results - J-35 Fleet 2003 Race 6 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)

Start Time 13:49:00

Sail Yacht
Number Name

32634 Tornado

210 Battlewagon
73320 Crime Scene
25148 Wired

63055 Jake

41744 Usual Suspects
41735 Top Gun

42310 Raison D'etre
41888 Abracadabra
49391 Loyalist IV
73289 Deliverance
42879 Red

Interim Results 8 Metre
Start Time 13:55:00

Sail Yacht
Number Name
KC7 Severn II
KC2 Norseman
KC1 Quest
CANG6 Bangalore

Elapsed Times shown for information only
Elapsed
Time

Owner
Smith/Zagrodney
Walker, Roger
Beckett, Winston
Stokes, Allan
Hogan, Wally
Suspect Syndicate
Perry, Russ
Brown, Geoff
Noack, Klaus
Kooiman, Andrew
Wilde/Stewart
McKee/Beatty

Fleet 2003

Club
RCYC
EYC
ABYC
EYC
EYC
RCYC
RHYC
NYC
QCYC
NYC
NYC
RCYC

Race
Place
1

2
3
4
5

6
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

147

wWwwh NN

: 14

Race 6 of current series.

:46:

:58:
:12:
:13:

36
:56
47
42
03
:04

(planned 24, drop 4)

Elapsed Times shown for information only
Elapsed
Time

Owner
Gyles,C.J./Molloy,
Gyles, Cedric G.E.

Balogh, Joseph
Roy/Meur/Jones

Club
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC

Race
Place
1

2
3
4

58
58
1:03
1:11

: 16
:55
:13
:13



RCYC Open Regatta Race 4

Interim Results - J105 Fle

Start Time 14:01:00
Sail Yacht
Number Name
54315 Planet B
54865 Full Tilt Boogi
358 nbx
54317 Hot Water
50470 Hey Jude
283 Forro
565 Groovador
560 Sentient
371 Star Cross
54334 Paladin
54318 Live Edge
54858 Sonic Boom

Interim Results - PHRF II

Latest Race: Length 7.60
Sail Yacht
Number Name
175 Windessence
1006 Rags

Interim Results - C&C 34 L
Start Time 14:07:00

Sail Yacht
Number Name

04117 Accelar
34341 White Knight
84200 Baccarat
74128 Keros

24969 Split Second
74171 Prospice

Interim Results - PHRF III

Latest Race: Length 7.60
Sail Yacht
Number Name
84454 Hot Tamale
84737 Victory Dance
75 Hobbes
Interim Results - PHRF IV
Latest Race: Length 7.60
Sail Yacht
Number Name
64068 Selene
64133 Kat's-Pawl
24206 Knot Working
24200 Emerald
S 17 Good 2 Go

et LORC 2003 Race 6 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
Elapsed Times shown for information only
Race Elapsed
Owner Club Place Time
Baker, Robert RCYC 1 1:10:59
Pask, Kevin RCYC 2 1:13:03
Clayton, Chuck RCYC 3 1:13:11
McLeod, John RCYC 4 1:15:41
Rathbun, James RCYC 5 1:16:26
Mezo, George & Gre RCYC 6 1:17:22
Baluta, Alex RCYC 7 1:17:33
Rourke, Bill PCYC 8 1:17:39
Jones/English RCYC 9 1:17:54
Shepherd, David RCYC 10 1:21:35
Mountford, Mike RCYC 11 1:23:53
Farquharson, Ian RCYC 12 1:30:35
LORC 2003 Race 6 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
nm Start Time 14:07:00
Race Elapsed Corr. Fleet
Owner Club Place Time Time Rating Pos
Atkins, Geoff MCC 1 1:03:11 1:07:00 132 4
Button, Judy MCC 2 1:29:52 1:36:38 123 8
ORC 2003 Race 6 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
Elapsed Times shown for information only
Race Elapsed
Owner Club Place Time
Pitchford/Giles RCYC 1 1:07:36
Weir, E.K. RCYC 2 1:22:28
Bevan, Bill MCC 3 1:25:21
McGeachie, Derek, RCYC 4 1:26:01
Rutter, Brian CBYC 5 1:27:08
Morin, John T. RCYC 6 1:31:06
LORC 2003 Race 6 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
nm Start Time 14:13:00
Race Elapsed Corr. Fleet
Owner Club Place Time Time Rating Pos
Clarke, Chris NYC 1 1:28:39 1:31:52 147 7
Dantzer, Vic NYC 2 1:41:32 1:45:42 144 9
Anderson, Jim/Mona TH&SC 3 1:51:16 1:55:50 144 10
LORC 2003 Race 6 of current series. (planned 24, drop 4)
nm Start Time 14:19:00
Race Elapsed Corr. Fleet
Owner Club Place Time Time Rating Pos
Sherwood, Dennis RCYC 1 58:01 57:01 183 1
Timmis, Kathleen RCYC 2 1:02:00 1:00:56 183 2
Reid, Steve EYC 3 1:11:52 1:06:37 225 3
Willis, Paul TS&CC 4 1:11:33 1:12:11 165 5
Jones, Ryan cYycC 5 1:13:52*% 1:13:52 171 [



RCYC Open Regatta Race 4

Interim Results - White Sails LORC 2003

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 14:19:00
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed
Number Name Owner Club Place Time
74019 One More Time Whetung, Patricia QCYC 1 1:11:16
87 Running Free Mayerhofer, Fred QcYcC 2 1:12:04
4026 Cheetah McGill, Sandy QCYC 3 1:18:51
S 22 Odysseus Turkiewicz, Z. YCZC DNF

Interim Results - Etchells 22 LORC 2003

Start Time 14:25:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only

Sail Yacht Race Elapsed
Number Name Owner Club Place Time
KC1072 Anderson, Giles RCYC 1 58:47
KC1231 Fogh, Hans EYC 2 59:02
KC956 Wendt, Jerry RCYC 3 1:04:53

Race Information
Title of Race Starters
6. RCYC Open Regatta Race 4 63

Race 6 of current series.

Race 6 of current series.

(planned 24,

Corr.

Time Rating
1:07:26 210
1:11:45 174
1:16:50 189

(planned 24,

drop 4)

drop 4)
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